Primed Winners Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:45 Sandown|New Jazz 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.42
Single 31st 18:20 Leicester|Beechwood 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.42
James
Single 31st 16:55 Perth Game Line 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 9.42
Single 31st 16:45 Nearooz 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.42
Goodwood
Single 31st 14:45 Redcar |Farzeen 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.70 7.42
Single 30th 20:00 Perth Spectator 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.72
Single 30th 20:00 Perth Pat's Oscar 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.72
Single 30th 16:45 Muthmir 6.40 1.00 Non-runner - 6.72
Goodwood
Single 30th 14:15 Hariboux 1.67 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.72
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 19:50 Windsor |Molls Memory 5.80 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 7.72
Single 29th 15:15 Newton |Chapmanshyp 5.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.72
Abbot e
Single 28th 15:20 Sod's Law 4.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.72
Pontefract
Single 28th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Da Dou Ron 2.22 1.00 Not Available - 12.72
Ron
Single 27th 20:30 Lingfield [Annexation 2.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.72
Single 27th 19:15 Salisbury|Strict Tempo 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.72
Single 27th 15:55 Furzig 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 14.72
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:45 Honest Albert 2.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.62
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:15 Ursa Minor 2.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.62
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 13:50 Ascot Summer 1.95 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.62
Romance
Single 26th 20:30 York Tenax 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.62
Single 26th 20:15 Road To Paris 1.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.62
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:15 Ascot  |Texting 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.40 15.62
Single 26th 17:05 Thirsk  |Local History 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.22
Single 26th 16:20 Uttoxeter|The Swagman 2.58 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.22
Single 25th 19:35 Newbury |Boomer 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 15.22
Single 25th 16:15 Tone The 2.76 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.72
Yarmouth Barone
Single 25th 14:15 Sandown|Walk In 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 12.72
Marrakesh
Single 25th 11:25 Tanrudy 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.67
Southwell
Single 24th 19:15 Leicester|Volcanic Sky 2.86 2.00 Win 1 3.50 11.67
Single 24th 19:05 Sandown|Iindian Raj 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 8.17
Single 24th 18:40 Leicester|Colonel Slade 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.12
Single 24th 17:00 Bath Three C'S 3.55 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.12
Single 24th 15:30 Bath Rosie Royale 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.12
Single 23rd 19:40 The Distant 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.12
Southwell Lady
Single 23rd 17:40 Phoenix Rock 3.15 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.12
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:15 Engrossed 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.12

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 20:50 Windsor |[I'Lletyougonow 4.40 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13.12
Single 22nd 18:25 Beverley |Seize The 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.43 15.12
Time
Single 22nd 16:10 Ayr Chinese Spirit 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.69
Single 21st 17:15 Redcar |Galloway Hills 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.69
Single 21st 17:00 Newton |[Isle Road 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.69
Abbot
Single 21st 15:35 Stratford |Rakhine State 2.96 1.00 Win 1 1.96 17.69
Single 20th 20:45 Frequency 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.73
Doncaster Code
Single 20th 19:00 Haydock |Statuario 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.73
Single 20th 15:50 Global Gift 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 18.73
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 13:45 Ripon Calippo 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.73
Single 19th 21:05 Round The 4.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.73
Pontefract Island
Single 19th 20:35 Frankadore 4.80 1.00 Non-runner - 23.73
Pontefract
Single 19th 19:05 Hamilton |Holmeswood 2.52 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.73
Single 19th 14:10 Haydock |Dreamweaver 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 24.73
Single 19th 13:45 Visible Charm 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 23.48
Nottingham
Single 18th 19:30 Ffos Las |Jimmy Rabbitte 2.84 1.00 Win 1 1.66 22.1
Single 18th 19:10 Epsom  |Multamis 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20.44
Single 18th 18:00 Epsom |Ascot Week 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.94
Single 18th 15:40 Hamilton |Jabbaar 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.94
Single 17th 18:55 Mon Frere 2.04 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.94
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:30 Catterick |Landing Night 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.94
Single 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Early Summer 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 19.94
Single 16th 19:10 Champagne 2.28 2.00 Win 1 2.56 15.04
Nottingham Marengo
Single 16th 19:00 lllustrissime 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.91 12.48
Southwell
Single 16th 15:30 Bath Top Boy 1.98 1.00 Win 1 0.83 11.57
Single 16th 15:15 Beverley |Twin Appeal 5.40 1.00 Win 1 4.40 10.74
Single 15th 20:40 Waterfall 5.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.34
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 16:10 Ayr Boston George 3.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.34
Single 15th 15:20 Ripon Merry Banter 3.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.34
Single 15th 14:20 Ripon Precocity 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.34
Single 14th 17:20 Stratford |Atlantic Storm 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.34
Single 14th 16:45 Stratford |Vinnie's 2.22 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.34
Getaway
Single 14th 16:10 Stratford |Percy Street 8.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 12.34
Single 14th 15:00 Stratford |Kahdian 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.34
Single 13th 18:20 Salisbury|Glory 6.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.34
Single 13th 17:30 Chester |Sparklealot 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.34
Single 13th 17:30 Chester |City Wanderer 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 16.34
Single 13th 17:15 Hareeq 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.84
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 16:45 Newton |Too Much To 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.84
Abbot Ask
Single 13th 15:10 Chester |Vanbrugh 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.84
Single 13th 15:10 Chester |Beauty Filly 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 13.84
Single 13th 14:15 Ascot Kingbrook 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 8.94
Single 12th 18:40 Ffos Las |Trigger Nichol 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.94
Single 12th 17:10 Ascot Louie De 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.94
Palma
Single 12th 16:55 York Lathom 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.94
Single 12th 16:10 Kipling 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.94
Newmarket

(July)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 16:10 Al Suhail 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 14:40 York Durston 2.68 2.00 Non-runner - 11.94
Single 11th 18:30 Epsom |Mujassam 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.94
Single 11th 16:40 Turgenev 2.76 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 16:05 Daily Times 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 15:45 Carlisle |Ifton 3.95 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.94
Single 11th 15:00 Princess Power 16.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 15:00 Magical Wish 7.40 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 16.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 14:45 Tipperary Jack 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.94
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:10 St Ives 3.20 1.00 Win 1 2.20 20.94
Doncaster
Single 10th 21:00 Bath Lafilia 4.80 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 18.74
Single 10th 17:45 Kempton |Flying Moon 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 21.74
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:50 Going Places 2.82 1.00 Non-runner - 22.74
Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:50 Fearlessly 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.70 22.74
Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:40 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 5.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.04
Single 10th 14:40 Lingfield |[Sawasdee 2.32 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.04
Single 10th 14:30 Catterick |Whiskey And 2.08 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.04
\Water
Single 10th 14:00 Catterick |Blitzle 2.26 4.00 Win 1 5.04 24.04
Single 9th 20:10 Brighton |River Dawn 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 19
Single 9th 17:15 Edgar Allan 3.55 4.00 Win 1 10.20 135
Pontefract Poe
Single 9th 17:00 Swansdown 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:45 One To Go 5.90 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.3
Pontefract
Single 9th 16:00 Poet's Pride 4.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:00 Jem Scuttle 5.10 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:15 Billesdon Brook 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.3
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:45 Three Card 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.3
Pontefract Trick
Single 9th 14:30 The Groove 3.55 1.00 Win 1 1.91 13.3
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 20:40 Ripon Fairy Fast 4.50 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 11.39
Single 8th 18:50 Windsor |lzvestia 2.42 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.39
Single 8th 18:20 Windsor |Irish Acclaim 2.86 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.39
Single 8th 18:20 Windsor |Ecclesiastical 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18.39
Single 8th 16:45 Haafapiece 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.39
\Worcester
Single 8th 16:30 Ayr Lever Du Soleil 2.12 3.00 Win 1 3.36 21.39
Single 8th 15:30 Ayr Merry Banter 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.03
Single 8th 15:15 Heart Of A Lion 3.85 1.00 Not Available 19.03
\Worcester
Single 7th 15:45 Market |West Wizard 5.40 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.03
Rasen
Single 7th 15:15 Market |Khairagash 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.03

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 20:10 Corncrake 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 23.03
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:40 Chance 2.68 3.00 Win 1 5.04 16.03
Nottingham
Single 6th 16:55 Beverley |Eesha's Smile 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.99
Single 6th 16:45 Sandown|Falcon Eight 2.12 4.00 Win 1 4.48 11.99
Single 6th 16:10 Sandown|Chapelli 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.51
Single 6th 16:00 Jomrok 3.35 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:30 Alugair 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:10 Beverley |Ajrar 2.38 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 12.51
Single 5th 18:00 Tarseekh 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Sandown|Jazeel 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 17.51
Single 5th 16:00 Sandown|Beringer 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.01
Single 5th 15:45 Newton |Musical 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.01
Abbot Stardust
Single 5th 15:35 Jalaad 2.62 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.01
Doncaster
Single 4th 20:00 Newbury |Lady Dancealot 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.01
Single 4th 19:15 Epsom |Highland 4.30 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.01
Acclaim
Single 4th 17:20 Percy 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 21.01
Yarmouth Prosecco
Single 4th 16:50 Cheng Gong 7.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.76
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 18:10 Bath Storm Melody 4.40 3.00 Win 1 9.18 10.76
Single 3rd 17:50 Kempton |Grey Galleon 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.58
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:40 Thirsk  |Wentworth 4.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3.58
Falls
Single 3rd 15:50 Jinsha 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.58
\Worcester
Single 2nd 20:15 Stratford [Mauricio 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.58
Single 2nd 16:15 Hamilton |Victory 3.45 1.00 Win 1 2.08 12.58
Command
Single 2nd 16:00 Brighton |Crystal Tribe 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 10.5
Single 1st 19:30 Catterick |The Defiant 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.5
Single 1st 19:15 Windsor |Takumi 2.52 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.5
Single 1st 19:00 Catterick |Dew Pond 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.5
Single 1st 17:15 Luna Magic 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 8.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:00 Northernpower 2.70 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Pontefract house

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

